© 2017, Foxcom. All rights reserved. Other trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.
Confidential Information. All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Rev 01/ Jan. 2017
GPS OUT
OPT
OUT
GPS / GNSS Time Distribution System for Tunnels
Foxcom’s unique redundant GNSS Time Distribution System (TDS) ensures failsafe global satellite navigation
signal transmission in tunnels.

US Sales Office, 1315 Outlet Center Drive, Smithfield, North Carolina 27577. Tel: 609-228-8104/9 Fax: 201-289-7093
www.foxcom.com | sales@foxcom.com
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
TDS-GPS-00-FC-SM-01-00-1R-TX GNSS distribution transmitter housed in Foxcom 7190M 19” 1RU
enclosure, single laser, single optical FC-APC output port, SMA GPS IN
RF connector with 3.3VDC LNA powering. Equipped with dual hot-
swappable 100-220V 50/60Hz AC to DC high reliability power supply
units.
TDS-GPS-00-FC-SM-02-01-1R-TX GNSS distribution transmitter housed in Foxcom 7190M 19” 1RU
enclosure, dual laser, dual optical FC-APC output port, SMA GPS IN RF
connector with 3.3VDC LNA powering. Equipped with dual hot-
swappable 100-220V 50/60Hz AC to DC high reliability power supply
units.
TDS-GPS-00-FC-SM-01-00-RX GNSSS optical receiver. Housed in a compact Foxcom enclosure, FC-
APC optical input ports, single-GNSS SMA type RF output. Supplied
with 100-220V 50/60Hz AC to DC power adapter.
TDS-GPS-04-FC-SM-01-00-RX Redundant GNSSS optical receiver. Housed in a compact Foxcom
enclosure, Dual FC-APC optical input ports, single-GNSS SMA type RF
output. Supplied with 100-220V 50/60Hz AC to DC power adapter.
FOXANT-RP-155-161-TF-40-01 High Gain >4dBi 1559-1606 RHCP antenna with built in high gain 40dB
LNA and band pass immunity filter.